
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA 600

TIMED PRACTICE

1 28 Keenan ARMSTRONG 57.35 7 94.16KawasakiF6 11

2 43 Richard WARDLE 57.94 9 93.20YamahaF6 10

3 337 Jamie MEDHURST 58.12 5 92.91KawasakiF6 9

4 104 Daley MATHISON 1:00.20 1 89.70SuzukiF6 1

5 31 Brad VICARS 1:00.45 4 89.33HondaF6 8

6 204 Carl BOOTH 1:00.81 8 88.80YamahaF6 8

7 54 David SHALLCROSS 1:01.44 10 87.89KawasakiF6 10

8 81 Jarvis ADAMS 1:01.46 6 87.86Kawasaki 1000F6 8

9 114 Lloyd SHELLEY 1:01.46 9 87.86Triumph 675F6 10

10 29 Paul GIBBS 1:01.53 7 87.76Triumph 675F6 10

11 6 Jim BARNETT 1:02.29 7 86.69SuzukiF6 10

12 44 Andy BARBER 1:03.44 5 85.12YamahaF6 8

13 50 Neil PEARSON 1:03.44 9 85.12KawasakiF6 9

14 133 Stuart FITTON 1:04.93 9 83.17HondaF6 9

15 32 Richard SABIN 1:05.13 9 82.91YamahaF6 9

16 37 Mark HAYES 1:05.36 3 82.62YamahaF6 6

17 2 Jamie HORNER 1:05.52 5 82.42HondaF6 9

18 87 Mitchell KAY 1:05.54 9 82.39MV675F6 9

19 75 Ben BRACKLEY 1:06.24 9 81.52HondaF6 9

20 49 Daniel SHALLCROSS 1:08.03 8 79.38KawasakiF6 9

Not seen - Nos. 6, 36 & 42

Start Time : 10:51

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

OPEN SOLOS

TIMED PRACTICE

1 4 Rob HODSON 57.24 7 94.34KawasakiOP 9

2 35 Shane PEARSON 57.37 7 94.13KawasakiOP 8

3 117 Matt SMITH 57.40 3 94.08KawasakiOP 4

4 17 Tim POOLE 57.48 3 93.95SuzukiOP 9

5 41 Mark LITTLER 59.30 3 91.06BMW 1000OP 5

6 66 Matt HIGGINSON 1:00.26 6 89.61HondaOP 10

7 58 Neil McLAREN 1:01.31 5 88.08SuzukiOP 10

8 81 Jarvis ADAMS 1:01.46 6 87.86KawasakiOP 8

9 96 Simon GIBBONS 1:01.61 6 87.65HondaOP 10

10 83 James ODDY 1:01.83 10 87.34YamahaOP 10

11 27 Michael MORGAN 1:02.52 5 86.37YamahaOP 10

12 69 Brad CLARKE 1:03.90 9 84.51KawasakiOP 10

Not seen - Nos. 6, 36 & 42

Start Time : 10:51

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PEAK CUP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 4 Rob HODSON 57.24 7 94.34Kawasaki 1000PC 9

2 28 Keenan ARMSTRONG 57.35 7 94.16Kawasaki 600PC 11

3 35 Shane PEARSON 57.37 7 94.13Kawasaki 1000PC 8

4 117 Matt SMITH 57.40 3 94.08Kawasaki 1000PC 4

5 17 Tim POOLE 57.48 3 93.95Suzuki 1000PC 9

6 337 Jamie MEDHURST 58.12 5 92.91Kawasaki 600PC 9

7 66 Matt HIGGINSON 1:00.26 6 89.61Honda 1000PC 10

8 31 Brad VICARS 1:00.45 4 89.33Honda 600PC 8

9 204 Carl BOOTH 1:00.81 8 88.80Yamaha 600PC 8

10 58 Neil McLAREN 1:01.31 5 88.08Suzuki 1000PC 10

11 88 Richard STUBBS 1:01.44 5 87.89Kawasaki 750PC 7

12 54 David SHALLCROSS 1:01.44 10 87.89Kawasaki 600PC 10

13 81 Jarvis ADAMS 1:01.46 6 87.86Kawasaki 1000PC 8

14 114 Lloyd SHELLEY 1:01.46 9 87.86Triumph 675PC 10

15 96 Simon GIBBONS 1:01.61 6 87.65Honda 1000PC 10

16 83 James ODDY 1:01.83 10 87.34Yamaha 1000PC 10

17 76 Ian MORGAN 1:02.01 7 87.08Suzuki 750PC 9

18 6 Jim BARNETT 1:02.29 7 86.69Suzuki 600PC 10

19 27 Michael MORGAN 1:02.52 5 86.37Yamaha 1000PC 10

20 128 Simon HIGGERSON 1:03.21 9 85.43Yamaha 1000PC 9

21 44 Andy BARBER 1:03.44 5 85.12Yamaha 600PC 8

22 69 Brad CLARKE 1:03.90 9 84.51Kawasaki 1000PC 10

23 133 Stuart FITTON 1:04.93 9 83.17Honda 600PC 9

24 2 Jamie HORNER 1:05.52 5 82.42Honda 600PC 9

25 9 Michael WRIGHT 1:07.44 4 80.07Yamaha 1000PC 6

26 49 Daniel SHALLCROSS 1:08.03 8 79.38Kawasaki 600PC 9

27 68 Richard STUBBS 1:18.24 1 69.02Kawasaki 750PC 1

Not seen - Nos. 6, 36 & 42

Start Time : 10:51

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

12 Oct 14 11:05

Ken Cooper


